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Vilniaus miesto čempionatas 25 m baseine
Vilnius, 19- - 20-10-2024

Event 14 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
2024-10-20 - 10:20 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. Austeja Adomaityte 09 Kauno PM 2:14.98 545 32.25 35.31 34.13 33.29
Doroteja Malisauskaite 12 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 2:14.98 545 30.47 33.96 35.54 35.01

3. Paulina Zemaityte 07 Utenos DSC 2:16.38 529 32.07 34.75 35.88 33.68
4. Meta Skirpste 09 K. Steponavicius 2:18.20 508 32.36 35.62 35.49 34.73
5. Jogaile Budavaite 11 Kauno PM 2:22.59 462 32.58 35.84 37.24 36.93
6. Gabriele Michniovaite 10 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 2:22.93 459 32.47 35.90 37.58 36.98
7. Leja Bubulaite 09 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 2:23.27 456 32.00 35.86 37.96 37.45
8. Rugile Baranovaite 10 Kauno PM 2:24.28 446 31.93 36.57 38.18 37.60
9. Luka Daugelaite 12 Kauno PM 2:25.38 436 32.07 36.50 38.66 38.15

10. Vaiva Beseviciute 11 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 2:27.94 414 33.68 38.04 39.58 36.64
11. Elzbieta Surplyte 12 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 2:28.05 413 33.29 38.33 39.25 37.18
12. Karina Jakimcikaite 09 Kauno PM 2:33.65 370 33.91 39.19 40.97 39.58
13. Veja Simkus 10 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 2:36.99 346 35.24 40.04 41.58 40.13
14. Karolina Posiunaite 11 Utenos DSC 2:37.55 343 35.82 39.69 41.73 40.31
15. Maja Stavickaja 13 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 2:48.65 279 36.54 42.22 45.07 44.82
16. Paulina Markeviciute 11 Penkiak 2:52.85 259 39.67 43.72 45.79 43.67
17. Vasare Striskaite 14 Kauno PM 2:54.15 254 39.19 45.29 47.31 42.36
18. Julija Cereskaite 13 Kauno PM 2:57.08 241 39.75 45.50 47.45 44.38
19. Dijana Rotmanaite 13 J. Varsockiene 3:00.23 229 39.63 44.29 48.01 48.30
20. Paulina Saveljeva 12 Utenos DSC 3:01.87 223 40.74 47.65 49.84 43.64
21. Vilte Janutenaite 13 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 3:04.83 212 40.89 46.99 49.50 47.45
22. Auguste Kabelyte 13 J. Varsockiene 3:06.17 208 42.98 48.58 49.36 45.25
23. Paulina Kozmanaite 13 Utenos DSC 3:06.36 207 42.28 47.68 50.53 45.87
24. Melisa Sablinskaite 16 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 3:06.76 206 42.38 48.17 49.16 47.05
25. Evija Kondrataite 12 O. Sinkevic 3:07.71 202 40.62 47.63 51.74 47.72
26. Teja Paskeviciute 15 SM Nemunas 3:10.52 194 41.67 50.11 50.48 48.26
27. Migle Vilutyte 13 Utenos DSC 3:12.38 188 43.12 51.25 51.18 46.83
28. Bernadeta Daugelaite 13 BTT 3:28.56 147 46.46 53.15 55.97 52.98
29. Meja Sapsai 11 SSC triatlonas 3:28.74 147 46.48 52.87 57.07 52.32
30. Ula Kutanovaite 16 Olimpo pradzia 3:30.49 143 47.84 56.86 54.89 50.90

14 years and younger

1. Doroteja Malisauskaite 12 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 2:14.98 545 30.47 33.96 35.54 35.01
2. Jogaile Budavaite 11 Kauno PM 2:22.59 462 32.58 35.84 37.24 36.93
3. Gabriele Michniovaite 10 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 2:22.93 459 32.47 35.90 37.58 36.98
4. Rugile Baranovaite 10 Kauno PM 2:24.28 446 31.93 36.57 38.18 37.60
5. Luka Daugelaite 12 Kauno PM 2:25.38 436 32.07 36.50 38.66 38.15
6. Vaiva Beseviciute 11 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 2:27.94 414 33.68 38.04 39.58 36.64
7. Elzbieta Surplyte 12 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 2:28.05 413 33.29 38.33 39.25 37.18
8. Veja Simkus 10 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 2:36.99 346 35.24 40.04 41.58 40.13
9. Karolina Posiunaite 11 Utenos DSC 2:37.55 343 35.82 39.69 41.73 40.31

10. Maja Stavickaja 13 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 2:48.65 279 36.54 42.22 45.07 44.82
11. Paulina Markeviciute 11 Penkiak 2:52.85 259 39.67 43.72 45.79 43.67
12. Vasare Striskaite 14 Kauno PM 2:54.15 254 39.19 45.29 47.31 42.36
13. Julija Cereskaite 13 Kauno PM 2:57.08 241 39.75 45.50 47.45 44.38
14. Dijana Rotmanaite 13 J. Varsockiene 3:00.23 229 39.63 44.29 48.01 48.30
15. Paulina Saveljeva 12 Utenos DSC 3:01.87 223 40.74 47.65 49.84 43.64
16. Vilte Janutenaite 13 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 3:04.83 212 40.89 46.99 49.50 47.45
17. Auguste Kabelyte 13 J. Varsockiene 3:06.17 208 42.98 48.58 49.36 45.25
18. Paulina Kozmanaite 13 Utenos DSC 3:06.36 207 42.28 47.68 50.53 45.87
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Vilniaus miesto čempionatas 25 m baseine
Vilnius, 19- - 20-10-2024

Event 14, Girls, 200m Freestyle, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. Melisa Sablinskaite 16 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 3:06.76 206 42.38 48.17 49.16 47.05
20. Evija Kondrataite 12 O. Sinkevic 3:07.71 202 40.62 47.63 51.74 47.72
21. Teja Paskeviciute 15 SM Nemunas 3:10.52 194 41.67 50.11 50.48 48.26
22. Migle Vilutyte 13 Utenos DSC 3:12.38 188 43.12 51.25 51.18 46.83
23. Bernadeta Daugelaite 13 BTT 3:28.56 147 46.46 53.15 55.97 52.98
24. Meja Sapsai 11 SSC triatlonas 3:28.74 147 46.48 52.87 57.07 52.32
25. Ula Kutanovaite 16 Olimpo pradzia 3:30.49 143 47.84 56.86 54.89 50.90


